Nissan Qashqai 1.2 Tekna 17"

€15.950,00

Marge

,nipp,ilo;g T

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

M//// AUTOS

PK139F
Benzine

2017

87761 KM

SuvV
Handgeschakeld

€164 - 179 per
kwartaal

Wit

5

5

4

1197cc
85kW / 116pk
Voorwielaandrijving
5.6/ 100km
1250kg
185km
190nm

4500

Interesse? Bel met 0625219488

Selectie van opties en accessoires

JDV Auto's
Roazeloane 73
9271VL de Westereen
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